k%

10.
11.
12.

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

Members
Block, Marty
Hancock, Loni
Huff, Bob
Leyva, Connie M.
Mendoza, Tony
Monning, Bill
Pan, Richard
Vidak, Andy

SR 77
AB 1593

AB 1594

AB 1660

AB 1679

AB 1850
AB 1918
AB 1936

AB 2063

AB 2116
AB 2154
AB 2212

AB 2248

AB 2259
AB 2294

AB 2306
AB 2317
AB 2336
AB 2429
AB 2537
AB 2598
AB 2615
AB 2621
AB 2654
AB 2732

AB 2738

California State Senate

Staff Director
Kathleen Chavira

EDUCATION Principal Consultant
N Lenin DelCastillo
ﬁ.‘@; EEATE Lynn Lorber

Olgalilia Ramirez

gt

L Committee Assistant

-Vﬁ/: ok Vanessa Nancarrow
%3{.‘;5&11‘%-@ Irma Kam
CAROL LlU State Capitol, Room 2083
CHAIR (916) 651-4105
FAX: (916) 445-7799
AGENDA

Wednesday, June 8, 2016

9 a.m. -- John L. Burton Hearing Room (4203)

BILLS HEARD IN SIGN-IN ORDER

Fuller
Obernolte

McCarty
Cooper
Weber

Eduardo Garcia
O'Donnell
Chéavez

Gallagher

Gallagher
Medina
Harper

Holden

Medina
Gomez

Frazier
Mullin
Olsen
Thurmond
O'Donnell
Ting
Wood
Gomez
Bonilla
Chang

Olsen

Postsecondary education.

Pupil attendance: excused absences: naturalization
ceremony.

Public postsecondary education: prohibition of using tobacco
and smoking on campuses.

Interscholastic athletics: California Interscholastic Federation:
report.

Child care: state preschool programs: eligibility: military
families.

Educational services: permanent residents: foreign nationals.
Teacher credentialing: temporary certificates.

Public postsecondary education: residency: dependents of
armed forces members.

Work-based learning opportunities: work experience
education and job shadowing.

School bonds: projections of assessed property valuations.
Student Aid Commission: student members.

Pupils: suspensions and expulsions: bullying: electronic acts:
video.

Teacher credentialing: out-of-state trained teachers: English
learner authorizations.

School accountability: dropout recovery high schools.

The California State University: employees: leaves of absence
without loss of compensation.

Juvenile court school pupils.

California State University: Doctor of Audiology degrees.
Special education: substitute teachers.

School district and community college district bonds.
Pupils: school attendance: residency requirements.
Lunar New Year’s Day.

After school programs.

Employee Codes of Conduct.

Postsecondary education: Equity in Higher Education Act.

Public postsecondary education: mandatory orientation for
students.

School bonds: local school bonds: investment.



27.

29.

30.
31.

AB 2766
AB 2791
AB 2864

AB 2908
ACR 144

*  Proposed Consent
** proposed Consent as amended

Lopez
Medina
Chau

Higher Education
Mullin

Student Aid Commission.
Community colleges: Disability Services Program.

Pupil instruction: Chinese Exclusion Act of 1882: Chinese
Americans’ contributions to establishment of transcontinental
railroad.

Postsecondary education: omnibus.
Public schools: character education.



