Members Block, Marty Hancock, Loni Huff, Bob Leyva, Connie M. Mendoza, Tony Monning, Bill Pan, Richard Vidak, Andy

26.

AB 2738

Olsen

California State Senate Education



Staff Director Kathleen Chavira

Principal Consultant

Lenin DelCastillo Lynn Lorber Olgalilia Ramirez

Committee Assistant

Vanessa Nancarrow Irma Kam

State Capitol, Room 2083 (916) 651-4105 FAX: (916) 445-7799

AGENDA

Wednesday, June 8, 2016 9 a.m. -- John L. Burton Hearing Room (4203)

BILLS HEARD IN SIGN-IN ORDER

*	1.	SR 77	Fuller	Postsecondary education.
*	2.	AB 1593	Obernolte	Pupil attendance: excused absences: naturalization ceremony.
	3.	AB 1594	McCarty	Public postsecondary education: prohibition of using tobacco and smoking on campuses.
	4.	AB 1660	Cooper	Interscholastic athletics: California Interscholastic Federation: report.
*	5.	AB 1679	Weber	Child care: state preschool programs: eligibility: military families.
*	6.	AB 1850	Eduardo Garcia	Educational services: permanent residents: foreign nationals.
*	7.	AB 1918	O'Donnell	Teacher credentialing: temporary certificates.
*	8.	AB 1936	Chávez	Public postsecondary education: residency: dependents of armed forces members.
*	9.	AB 2063	Gallagher	Work-based learning opportunities: work experience education and job shadowing.
**	10.	AB 2116	Gallagher	School bonds: projections of assessed property valuations.
	11.	AB 2154	Medina	Student Aid Commission: student members.
	12.	AB 2212	Harper	Pupils: suspensions and expulsions: bullying: electronic acts: video.
*	13.	AB 2248	Holden	Teacher credentialing: out-of-state trained teachers: English learner authorizations.
*	14.	AB 2259	Medina	School accountability: dropout recovery high schools.
	15.	AB 2294	Gomez	The California State University: employees: leaves of absence without loss of compensation.
	16.	AB 2306	Frazier	Juvenile court school pupils.
	17.	AB 2317	Mullin	California State University: Doctor of Audiology degrees.
	18.	AB 2336	Olsen	Special education: substitute teachers.
	19.	AB 2429	Thurmond	School district and community college district bonds.
*	20.	AB 2537	O'Donnell	Pupils: school attendance: residency requirements.
	21.	AB 2598	Ting	Lunar New Year's Day.
	22.	AB 2615	Wood	After school programs.
	23.	AB 2621	Gomez	Employee Codes of Conduct.
*	24.	AB 2654	Bonilla	Postsecondary education: Equity in Higher Education Act.
	25.	AB 2732	Chang	Public postsecondary education: mandatory orientation for students.

School bonds: local school bonds: investment.

	27.	AB 2766	Lopez	Student Aid Commission.
*	28.	AB 2791	Medina	Community colleges: Disability Services Program.
	29.	AB 2864	Chau	Pupil instruction: Chinese Exclusion Act of 1882: Chinese Americans' contributions to establishment of transcontinental railroad.
*	30.	AB 2908	Higher Education	Postsecondary education: omnibus.
*	31.	ACR 144	Mullin	Public schools: character education.

^{*} Proposed Consent

^{**} Proposed Consent as amended